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GMB BCA MAKE MODEL YEAR LOCATION
770-0006 512371 TOYOTA YARIS 2006-2010 REAR

730-0408 513023
CHEVY

ASTRO 1985-2002

REAR
BLAZER 1985-2002

GMC
JIMMY 1999-2002
SAFARI 1999-2002

720-0013 513270
DODGE NITRO 2007-2011

FRONT
JEEP LIBERTY 2008-2011

745-0002 512347 MAZDA
3 2004-2010

REAR
5 2004-2010

746-0008 513266
HYUNDAI

SANTA FE 2007-2011
FRONT

VERACRUZ 2010-2011
KIA SORENTO 2011 REAR

799-0001 510034

CHRYSLER CROSSFIRE 2004-2008 REAR
DODGE STEALTH 1991-1996

FRONT

HYUNDAI

SANTA FE
2001-2010SONATA

TUCSON
XG350

2002-2010
KIA

MAGENTIS
OPTIMA
RONDO

SPORTAGE
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799-0001 510034

MERCEDES 
BENZ

190D

1984-2005 REAR

190E
260E
300E
400E
500E

500SL
600SL

SLK55 AMG

MITSUBISHI
3000GT

1991-2004 FRONT
DIAMANTE

VOLVO

760

1988-2000 REAR

850
940
960
S70
V70

799-0002 510051

VW
EUROVAN

1992-2003 FRONT/ REAR
TRANSPORTER

MAZDA
929

1992-2002
REAR

MILLENIA FRONT
RX-7 REAR

799-0003 510063

FORD EDGE 2007-2011

FRONT

LEXUS

ES330

2004-2011
ES350
RX330
RX350

RX400H
LINCOLN MKX 2007-2011

MAZDA
6

2006-2011
CX-7
CX-9

PONTIAC VIBE

TOYOTA

AVALON

2005-2011

CAMRY
HIGHLANDER

MATRIX
SIENNA
SOLARA
VENZA


